ROUTLEDGE

Aviation
2019 - 2022

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Welcome to our catalogue where we are pleased to present new and forthcoming
Aviation titles publishing between 2019 and 2022.
For more information or to place an order, please contact your local sales representative.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
Aerospace & Aviation Engineering ................................................................................................................................. 2
Aerospace & Aviation Industries ..................................................................................................................................... 8
Military & Strategic Studies - Aviation ......................................................................................................................... 16
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 17

2

AEROSPACE & AVIATION ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aerodynamics Principles for Air Transport Pilots

Blade Element Rotor Theory

Rose G Davies, Massey University, New Zealand

Pylyp Volodin

Equipping readers with the ability to analyze the nature of airflow
on aircrafts, the book provides comprehensive knowledge of
the characteristics of subsonic and supersonic airflow. Readers
will gain a clear understanding of the aerodynamic forces acting
on an aircraft across a range of speeds and their effects on the
aircraft's performance. The book emphasizes the connection
between the operating actions in flight and aerodynamic
requirements. The content will be of interest to senior
undergraduates studying to obtain their Airline Transport Pilot
License (ATPL)/Airline Transport Pilot (ATP) certificate, general
aviation and air transport pilots, and aircraft maintenance
engineers.

Blade Element Rotor Theory presents an extension of the blade element rotor theory to
describe the dynamic properties of helicopter rotors. It focuses on the more precise
mathematical determination of the forces and moments by which a rotor affects its rotorcraft
at specified flight conditions and control positions. The book is intended for graduate
students and researchers studying rotor dynamics and helicopter flight dynamics. Analyzing
the impact of non-uniform blade parameters, the book covers blade twisting,
non-rectangular planform shape of a blade, and inhomogeneous airfoil along a blade.

CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Aerospace
April 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 266pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18854-2: £100.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26115-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367188542

CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Aerospace
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-032-28303-6: £68.99
eBook: 978-1-003-29623-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032283036

Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Aircraft Digital Electronic and Computer Systems
Mike Tooley, Brooklands College, UK

Boron-Based Fuel-Rich Propellant
Properties, Combustion, and Technology Aspects

This text is a thorough introduction to the principles and practice
of aircraft digital electronic, avionic and computer systems. It
particularly suits maintenance engineer students on an EASA
Part-66 or FAR-147 approved course, and those on related City
& Guilds, National or Higher National Units, or First/Foundation
degree courses in aircraft engineering and similar. New topics
in this third edition include integrated modular avionics, cabin
systems, and aircraft information systems; together with
examples from the latest Airbus and Boeing systems, and
updates to data buses and integrated circuits. The companion
website www.66web.co.uk offers additional resource material.
Routledge
Market: Aeronautical Engineering
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10482-9: £74.99
Pb: 978-1-032-10480-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21551-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-82860-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032104805

Edited by WeiQiang Pang
Boron-based Fuel-Rich Solid Rocket Propellant Technology is a
professional book that systematically introduces the latest
research progress for boron-based fuel rich solid propellants. It
covers surface modifications, coating and agglomerating
techniques, granulation, and characterization of amorphous
boron powders, and its application to fuel-rich solid rocket
propellants. Technologies for controlling the processing methods
and combustion performance of fuel rich propellants are
examined, and the book concludes with a summary of the
research progress in boron- based fuel rich solid propellants,
and a look forward to the foreseeable development trends of
military applications.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Mechanical
April 2019: 7 x 10: 345pp
Hb: 978-0-367-14166-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-03068-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367141660

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aircraft Surveillance Systems

3rd Edition

Radar Limitations and the Advent of the Automatic Dependent
Surveillance Broadcast

Classical Feedback Control with Nonlinear
Multi-Loop Systems

Busyairah Syd Ali
The Communication, Navigation and Surveillance systems
provide air traffic controllers with the information necessary to
ensure the specified separation between aircraft and efficient
management of airspace. However, the radar systems that
support air traffic management (ATM), and air traffic control
(ATC), are at their operational limit. This book addresses the
limitations of radar to support ATC in various operational
environments and develops a causal model for incident/accident
due to limitations in the surveillance system. It will be of interest
to many in the field of aviation, and will also offer a useful
reference on this vital topic for air traffic management courses.
Routledge
December 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 160pp
Hb: 978-1-472-47797-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-88171-9: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-56638-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367881719

Boris J. Lurie and Paul Enright
This book describes the design of high-performance feedback
control systems, emphasizing the frequency-domain approach
widely used in practical engineering. It presents design methods
for high-order nonlinear single- and multi-loop controllers with
efficient analog and digital implementations. Bode integrals are
employed to estimate the available system performance and to
determine the ideal frequency responses that maximize the
disturbance rejection and feedback bandwidth. This book serves
as a unique text for an advanced course in control system
engineering, and as a valuable reference for practicing engineers
competing in today’s industrial environment.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Electrical
December 2021: 7 x 10: 594pp
Hb: 978-1-138-54114-6: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-032-24056-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-351-01185-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032240565

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Coanda Effect

Crew Resource Management Training

Flow Phenomenon and Applications

3

A Competence-based Approach for Airline Pilots

Noor A Ahmed

Norman MacLeod, Cathay Pacific Airways, Hong Kong, China

Coanda effect is a complex fluid flow phenomenon enabling
the production of vertical take-off/landing aircraft. Other
applications range from helicopters to road vehicles, from flow
mixing to combustion, from noise reduction to pollution control,
from power generation to robot operation, and so forth. Book
starts with description of the effect, its history and general
formulation of governing equations/simplifications used in
different applications. Further, it gives an account of this effect’s
lift boosting potential on a wing and in non-flying vehicles
including industrial applications. Finally, occurrence of the same
in human body and associated adverse medical conditions are
explained.

The book provides a data-driven approach to real-world CRM
applicable to commercial pilot performance. It addresses the
shift to a systems-based resilience thinking that aims to
understand how worker performance provides a buffer against
failure. Airlines, pilots, and aviation industry professionals will
benefit from the insights into organisational design and
alternative approaches to training. Taking a competence-based
approach offers a more coherent, relevant approach to CRM.
The book presents relevant, real world examples of the concepts
and outlines a change in thinking around pilot performance and
interpretation of data that is overdue.

CRC Press
Market: BC
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 336pp
Hb: 978-1-138-33915-6: £150.00
Pb: 978-1-032-09032-0: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-44124-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032090320

CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Aviation
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 325pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68731-1: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13883-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367687311

2nd Edition

Design of Guidance and Control Systems for Tactical
Missiles

Commercial Space Technologies and Applications:
Communication, Remote Sensing, GPS, and
Meteorological Satellites
Mohammad Razani
This new edition introduces and examines the space
technologies that are benefiting our everyday lives. Each chapter
now includes exercises and problems, and the content covers
new satellites and emerging technologies. It explores the
ever-improving quality of satellite systems, services and
investigates the ways in which to bring about higher resolution
satellite imagery and lowered costs of satellites. The focus is on
man-made satellites, which are becoming smaller, smarter,
cheaper, easier to launch, having longer life span, and less
susceptible to interference. Furthermore, the book considers
the advances made in several key technologies affecting the
satellite industry.
CRC Press
September 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 344pp
Hb: 978-1-138-09785-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-65633-1: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-429-45458-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367656331

Qi Zaikang and Lin Defu
This book presents a modern, comprehensive study of the latest
design methods for tactical missile guidance and control. It
analyzes autopilot designs, seeker system designs, guidance
laws and theories, and the internal and external disturbances
affecting the performance factors of missile guidance control
systems. The text combines detailed examination of key theories
with practical coverage of methods for advanced missile
guidance control systems. It is valuable both for college
professors and students, as well as engineers and researchers
around the world who work in the area of tactical missile
guidance and control.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering- Mechanical
September 2019: 7 x 10: 254pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26041-5: £115.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29120-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367260415

Dummy text to keep placeholder
4th Edition

Digital Control Systems

Continuum Mechanics for Engineers

Theoretical Problems and Simulation Tools

G. Thomas Mase, California Polytechnic State University,
San Luis Obispo, USA, Ronald E. Smelser, University of North
Carolina, Charlotte, USA and Jenn Stroud Rossmann,
Lafayette College, Easton, Pennsylvania, USA
Series: Applied and Computational Mechanics
A bestselling textbook in its first three editions, Continuum
Mechanics for Engineers, Fourth Edition provides engineering
students with a complete, concise, and accessible introduction
to advanced engineering mechanics. It provides information
that is useful in emerging engineering areas, such as
micro-mechanics and biomechanics. Through a mastery of this
volume’s contents and additional rigorous finite element training,
readers will develop the mechanics foundation necessary to
skilfully use modern, advanced design tools.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Mechanical
May 2020: 7 x 10: 450pp
Hb: 978-1-482-23868-6: £120.00
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-420-08538-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781482238686

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Anastasia Veloni and Nikolaos Miridakis
The objective of this book is to provide a collection of solved
problems on control systems, with an emphasis on practical
problems. System functionality is described, the modeling
process is explained, the problem solution is introduced, and
the derived results are discussed. Each chapter ends with a
discussion on applying MATLAB®, LabVIEW, and/or
Comprehensive Control to the previously introduced concepts.
The aim of the book is to help an average reader understand
the concepts of control systems through problems and
applications. The solutions are based directly on math formulas
given in extensive tables throughout the text.
CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 449pp
Hb: 978-1-138-03920-9: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77882-8: £56.99
eBook: 978-1-315-16863-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367778828

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

AEROSPACE & AVIATION ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Electric Aircraft Dynamics

Engineering Emergence

A Systems Engineering Approach

A Modeling and Simulation Approach

Ranjan Vepa, Queen Mary, University of London, UK

Edited by Larry B. Rainey and Mo Jamshidi

This booksurveys the engineering sciences that underpin the
dynamics, control, monitoring, and design of electric propulsion
systems for aircraft. It is structured to appeal to readers with a
science and engineering background, and is modular in format.
Taken as a whole, this ground-breaking text equips professional
and student readers with a solid foundation for advanced work
in this emerging field. The closely linked chapters present
descriptive material and relevant mathematical modeling
techniques, followed by numerous design exercises that cover
the assembly of systems that deliver, synergistically, the desired
performance outcomes.

This book examines the nature of emergence in context of
man-made (i.e. engineered) systems, in general, and system of
systems engineering applications, specifically. It investigates
emergence to interrogate or explore the domain space from a
modeling and simulation perspective to facilitate understanding,
detection, classification, prediction, control, and visualization of
the phenomenon. Written by leading international experts, the
text is the first to address emergence from an engineering
perspective.

CRC Press
Market: Civil & Mechanical Engineeriing
January 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 350pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19424-6: £115.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51358-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-20231-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367513580

CRC Press
September 2020: 7 x 10: 566pp
Hb: 978-1-138-04616-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-65611-9: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-138-04641-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367656119

2nd Edition

Elementary Flight Dynamics with an Introduction
to Bifurcation and Continuation Methods
Nandan K. Sinha, Indian Institute of Technology Madras,
Chennai and N. Ananthkrishnan, IDEA Research Co. LTD,
Pune, India
This book uses an optimal mix of physical insight and
mathematical presentation to illustrate core concepts of
professional aircraft flight dynamics. Updated version of the
aerodynamic model is presented with the corrected definition
of the rate (dynamic) derivatives, supported with examples of
real-life airplanes and related data, supported by open-source
computational tool. It introduces bifurcation and continuation
methods as a tool for flight dynamic analysis. Second edition
covers wind effects on aircraft modal dynamics and case studies
of an airship dynamics, effects of morphing characteristics on
the dynamic modes of a model rigid fixed-wing UAV with added data and solved examples.
CRC Press
Market: Aerospace Engineering
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 389pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56207-6: £105.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09680-1
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-439-88602-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367562076

Experimental Statistics and Data Analysis for
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineers
James A. Middleton
Series: Advances in Applied Mathematics
This text will introduce students to key concepts in probability
and statistics with applications in mechanical and aerospace
engineering. Emphasis is placed on modelling variation in
observations, characterizing its distribution, and making
inferences with regards to quality assurance and control. Fitting
multivariate models, experimental design and hypothesis testing
are all critical skills developed in the course. All topics are
developed utilizing data from engineering projects, simulations,
and laboratory experiences. MatLab is used throughout.
Chapman and Hall/CRC
Market: Engineering
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 586pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55596-2: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09422-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367555962

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Engineered Repairs of Composite Structures

Fault Tolerant Attitude Estimation for Small
Satellites

Rikard Benton Heslehurst
Engineered Repairs of Composite Structures provides a detailed
discussion, analysis, and procedures for effective and efficient
repair design of advanced composite structures. It discusses the
identification of damage types and the effect on structural
integrity in composite structures, leading to the design of a
repair scheme that focusses on the restoration of the structural
integrity and damage tolerance.
;;
Aimed at materials engineers, mechanical engineers, aerospace
engineers, and civil engineers, this practical work is a must have
for any industry professional working with composite structures.
CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 244pp
Hb: 978-1-498-72626-9: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77996-2: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-19865-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367779962

Chingiz Hajiyev, Istanbul Technical University, Aeronautical
Engineering Dept. and Halil Ersin Soken, Japan Aerospace
Exploratino Agency (JAXA) Institute of Space and
Astronautical Science (ISAS)
Small satellites use commercial off-the-shelf sensors and
actuators for attitude determination and control (ADC) to reduce
the cost. These sensors and actuators are usually not as robust
as the available more expensive space-proven equipment. As a
result the smaller systems are vulnerable to more errors more
than larger spacecraft. The contents of the book can be
categorized in two: fault tolerant attitude filtering algorithms for
small satellites and sensor calibration methods to compensate
the sensor errors. This book also covers the in-flight sensor
calibration algorithms for magnetometers and gyros. MATLAB
will be used to demonstrate simulations.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Electrical
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-815-36981-3: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-351-24883-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815369813

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Flapping Wing Vehicles

Grid-based Nonlinear Estimation and Its
Applications

Numerical and Experimental Approach
Lung-Jieh Yang, Tamkang University, Tamsui, Taiwan and
Balasubramanian Esakki, Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr Sagunthala
R & D Institute of Science and Technology, India
Flapping wing micro aerial vehicles (FWMAVs) has unique flight
characteristics and the successful flight of such a vehicle depends
upon efficient design of flapping mechanism while keeping the
minimal weight of the structure. This book discusses design and
kinematic analysis of various flapping wing mechanisms,
measurement of flap angle/flapping frequency, computational
fluid dynamic analysis of motion characteristics including
manufacturing techniques. It also includes wind tunnel
experiments, high speed photographical analysis of aerodynamic
performance, soap film visualization of 3D downwashg, studies
on the effect of wing rotation and figure-8 motion characteristics and so forth.
CRC Press
Market: Aerospace Engineering
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 427pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23257-3: £150.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28043-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367232573

Bin Jia and Ming Xin
Featuring a unified framework to derive different grid-based
nonlinear estimation algorithms from a numerical integration
perspective, this book discusses the fundamental concepts of
many widely used nonlinear estimation techniques. These
gridbased estimation techniques are shown to outperform the
traditional Kalman filtering based estimation in highly nonlinear
and uncertain dynamic systems. Step-by-step instructions and
pseudo-code for each method are provided, and diverse
engineering applications, such as uncertainty propagation, target
tracking, guidance, navigation, and control, are presented to
illustrate the performance of different grid-based estimation
techniques.
CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 260pp
Hb: 978-1-138-72309-2: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77995-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-315-19321-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367779955

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Foreign Object Debris and Damage in Aviation

Handbook of Human Factors in Air Transportation
Systems

Ahmed F. El-Sayed, Zagazig University, Egypt
Foreign Object Debris and Damage in Aviation discusses biological
and non-biological Foreign Object Debris (FOD) and associated
Foreign Object Damage (FOD) in aviation. Written for aviation
industry personnel, aircraft transport and ground operators, and
aircraft pilots, readers will learn to manage FOD to guarantee air
traffic safety with minimum costs to airlines and airports.
Management control for the debris begins at the aircraft design
phase, and the book includes numerical analyses for estimating
damage caused by strikes. It explores aircraft operation in adverse
weather conditions and inanimate FOD management programs
for airports, airframe, and engine manufacturers.

Edited by Steven James Landry
One of the primary applications of human factors engineering
is in the aviation domain, and the importance of human factors
has never been greater as U.S. and European authorities seek to
modernize the air transportation system through the
introduction of advanced automation. This handbook provides
regulators, practitioners, researchers, and educators a
comprehensive resource for understanding and applying human
factors to air transportation.

CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Aerospace
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 544pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67841-8: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13308-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367678418

CRC Press
December 2019: 7 x 10: 428pp
Hb: 978-1-466-57264-5: £170.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86787-4: £64.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367867874

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ghosts in the Machine

High-Lift Aerodynamics

Rethinking Learning Work and Culture in Air Traffic Control
Christine Owen
This book provides a socio-cultural analysis of the ways in which
air traffic controllers formally and informally learn about their
work and the active role that organisational cultures play in
shaping interpretation and meaning. In particular, it describes
the significant role that organizational cultures have played in
shaping what is valued by controllers about their work and its
role as a filter in enabling or constraining conscious inquiry. The
premise of the book is that informal learning is just as important
in shaping what people know and value about their work and
that this area is frequently overlooked.
CRC Press
December 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 182pp
Hb: 978-1-409-45290-4: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-88221-1: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-315-58470-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367882211

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

5

Jochen Wild, DLR, Germany
The book presents a detailed look at high-lift aerodynamics from
various approaches. It discusses the physical limits of lift
generation giving the lift generation potential, explains what is
needed for an aircraft to fly safely, and analyzes how to improve
its performance during take-off, approach, and landing. The
book is intended for graduate students in aerospace programs
studying advanced aerodynamics and aircraft design. It serves
as a professional reference for practicing aerospace and
mechanical engineers who are working on aircraft design issues
related to take-off and landing. It includes a special chapter that
is dedicated to the aerodynamic design of high-lift systems.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Aerospace
February 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 307pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11546-7: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-22045-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032115467

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

AEROSPACE & AVIATION ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Human-in-the-Loop

Magnesium and Its Alloys

Probabilistic Modeling of an Aerospace Mission Outcome

Technology and Applications

Ephraim Suhir

Edited by Leszek A. Dobrzanski, Menachem Bamberger
and George E. Totten

Improvements in safety in the air and in space can be achieved
through better ergonomics, better work environments, and
other efforts of the traditional avionic psychology that directly
affect human behaviors and performance. Not limited to just
the aerospace field, this book discusses adaptive probabilistic
predictive modeling in human-in-the-loop situations. This
involves situations where human performance and equipment
reliability contributes jointly to the success and safety of a
mission. This book gets you familiar with a new, powerful, flexible,
and effective approach to making outcomes from missions
successful and safe.
CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 237pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35455-0: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-78135-4: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-351-13251-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367781354

Magnesium alloys are known for light weight stiffness and
excellent workability. The use of Mg alloys in general, and
especially in the transportation industry, has significantly
increased over the last decade. In-depth knowledge is essential
to meet the diverse mechanical, physical and environmental
requirements. This book covers a wide scope of topics related
to Mg science and engineering, from manufacturing through
production to finishing and applications. It covers computational
thermodynamics, modern Mg-alloys with enhanced creep or
fatigue properties, cutting-edge approaches to melt treating,,
surface engineering, environmental protection, as well as
biomedical applications.
CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 584pp
Hb: 978-1-466-59662-7: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77924-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-351-04547-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367779245

3rd Edition

Introduction to Unmanned Aircraft Systems
Edited by R. Kurt Barnhart, Kansas State Polytechnic, Salina,
USA, Douglas M. Marshall, TrueNorth Consulting LLC, Grand
Forks, North Dakota, USA and Eric Shappee, Kansas State
Polytechnic, Salina, USA

Numerical Methods in Mechanics of Materials
With Applications from Nano to Macro Scales
Ken Chong, Arthur Boresi, Sunil Saigal and James Lee
Computers and software can be used to model and analyze
complex physical systems and problems. But the effective
solution of an engineering problem and the efficient and
accurate use of numerical results require some physical modeling
of the problem and a proper understanding of the assumptions
employed, otherwise there is risk of blundering through the
blind acceptance of computer results. This book provides some
of the background and knowledge necessary to avoid these
pitfalls, especially the most commonly used numerical methods
employed in the solution of physical problems. It offers an
in-depth presentation of the numerical methods for scales from

Featuring chapters by leading experts, this fully updated
bestseller fills the need for an accessible and effective university
textbook. Focussing on the civilian applications of UAS, the text
begins with an historical overview of unmanned aerial vehicles,
and proceeds to examine each major UAS subsystem. Its
combination of understandable technical coverage and
up-to-date information on policy and regulation makes the text
appropriate for both Aerospace Engineering and Aviation
programs.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering-Mechanical
March 2021: 7 x 10: 524pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36659-9: £110.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34749-8
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-482-26393-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367366599

the nano to the macro.

3rd Edition

2nd Edition

Logan's Turbomachinery

Optimal and Robust Control

Flowpath Design and Performance Fundamentals

Advanced Topics with MATLAB®

CRC Press
September 2020: 7 x 10: 340pp
Hb: 978-1-138-71916-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-88625-7: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-315-14601-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367886257

Bijay Sultanian, University of Central Florida, FL
Series: Mechanical Engineering
Logan's Turbomachinery: Flowpath Design and Performance
Fundamentals, Third Edition is the long-awaited revision of this
classic textbook, thoroughly updated by Dr. Bijay Sultanian. While
the basic concepts remain constant, turbomachinery design has
advanced since the Second Edition was published in 1993.
Airfoils in modern turbomachines feature three-dimensional
geometries, Computational Fluid Mechanics (CFD) has become
a standard design tool, and major advances have been made in
the materials and manufacturing technologies that affect
turbomachinery design. The new edition adresses these trends
to best serve today's students, and design engineers working
in turbomachinery industries.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Mechanical
January 2019: 7 x 10: 341pp
Hb: 978-1-138-19820-3: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-315-22648-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138198203

Luigi Fortuna, University of Catania, Italy., Mattia Frasca,
University of Catania, Catania, Italy and Arturo Buscarino,
University of Catania, Catania, Italy
This new edition deals with advanced automatic control
techniques, paying particular attention to robustness-the ability
to guarantee stability in the presence of uncertainty. It explains
advanced techniques for handling uncertainty and optimizing
the control loop, and details analytical strategies for obtaining
reduced order models. It also includes numerous examples and
MATLAB® exercises to help the reader efficiently acquire new
skills. Written for electrical, electronic, computer science, space,
and automation engineers interested in automatic control, this
book can also be used for self-study of for a one-semester course
in robust control.
CRC Press
Market: Control Engineering
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 322pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05300-4: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19692-1
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-466-50191-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032053004

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Phenomenological Creep Models of Composites
and Nanomaterials

Spacecraft Modeling, Attitude Determination, and
Control

Deterministic and Probabilistic Approach

Quaternion-Based Approach

Leo Razdolsky

Yaguang Yang

The introduction of new engineering materials in the aerospace
and space industry are usually determined by the requirements
of bearing capacity of structural elements and systems,
improving the performance of specific applications, reducing
structural weight and cost-effectiveness. Application of the
crystalline composites and nanomaterials at design lightweight
structural elements is caused by the fact that such materials
combine high stiffness, strength and low density. In this paper,
the effect of high temperature creep on structural system
response is investigated. The new phenomenological creep
models of composites and nanomaterials are presented and
analyzed.

This book discusses all spacecraft attitude control related topics:
spacecraft (including attitude measurements, actuator, and
disturbance torques) modeling, spacecraft attitude
determination and estimation, and spacecraft attitude controls.
Unlike other books addressing the same topics, this one focuses
on quaternion-based methods because of the many merits of
quaternion-based models. The book also presents a brief, but
necessary, background on rotation sequence representations
and frequently used reference frames that form the foundation
of spacecraft attitude description.

CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 414pp
Hb: 978-1-138-50601-5: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-78042-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-315-14676-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367780425

7

CRC Press
March 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 340pp
Hb: 978-1-138-33150-1: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-78035-7: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-44658-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367780357

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Psychology and Human Performance in Space
Programs

System Analysis and Modelling in Air Transport
Demand, Capacity, Quality of Services, Economic, and Sustainability
Milan Janić

Extreme Application

Air Transport System Analysis and Modelling is a unique book
dealing with analysis and modelling of the demand, capacity,
quality of services, economics, and sustainability of three main
components of the air transport system - airports, ATC (Air Traffic
Control), and airlines. The existing and prospective modelling
approach embraces the illustrative analytical and simulation
models supported by corresponding applications and real-life
examples. Graduates, researchers, consultants, engineers, experts,
and other practitioners dealing with analysis, modelling,
planning, design, and operations of the air transport system will
find this book of interest and useful.

Edited by Lauren Blackwell Landon, KBRwyle, Houston,TX,
Kelley J. Slack, University of Houston Senior Researcher,
NASA Johnson Space Center, Houston, TX and Eduardo
Salas, Professor, Rice University, USA
Series: Psychology and Human Performance in Space Programs,
Two-Volume Set
In Extreme Application, operations experts from multiple space
agencies, with support from spaceflight researchers, outline
existing and proposed operations for selecting, training, and
supporting space crews that currently live and work on the
International Space Station, and who are preparing for future
missions to the moon and Mars.
CRC Press
Market: Ergonomics & Human Factors
October 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 338pp
Hb: 978-1-138-33988-0: £140.00
eBook: 978-0-429-44085-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138339880

CRC Press
Market: Air Transport
January 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 390pp
Hb: 978-0-367-32160-4: £150.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32127-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367321604

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Psychology and Human Performance in Space
Programs, Two-Volume Set

Unmanned Aircraft Systems Traffic Management

Edited by Lauren Blackwell Landon, KBRwyle, Houston,TX,
Kelley J. Slack, University of Houston Senior Researcher,
NASA Johnson Space Center, Houston, TX and Eduardo
Salas, Professor, Rice University, USA
Series: Psychology and Human Performance in Space Programs,
Two-Volume Set
This two-volume set covers organizational psychology and
human factors in aerospace and other extreme environments.
Organizational psychology and organizational science, human
factors, psychology, and aerospace have matured in parallel since World War II. However,
the practice at NASA has historically lagged behind, but is now catching up. This set is
targeted at professionals with an interest in human factors and psychology at work.
Industrial-organizational psychologists will be exposed to traditional applied psychology
topics, but presented with a broader multidisciplinary context such as the influences of
human factors and physiological health on individual and team job performance.
CRC Press
Market: Ergonomics & Human Factors
October 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 704pp
Hb: 978-1-138-33985-9: £230.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138339859

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

UTM
Michael S. Baum, Aviators Code Initiative, USA
The book introduces Unmanned Aircraft Systems Traffic
Management and explains how it integrates unmanned aircraft
operations into a national airspace system for innovative, viable
new services. It is an essential, in-depth annotated resource for
developers, operators, policy makers, researchers, and academics
engaged in unmanned systems, transportation management,
and the future of aviation. The book explains how the UTM
concept has progressed through research and testing and
considers the boundaries of UTM, ATM, and advancing
surveillance technologies. It discusses governance challenges
and approaches to the approval, management, and oversight
of UTM components and ecosystem.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Aerospace
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 347pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64473-4: £79.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12468-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367644734

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Air Transport and Regional Development Case
Studies

Air Transport Management
An International Perspective
Edited by Lucy Budd, Loughborough University, UK and
Stephen Ison, Loughborough University, UK

Edited by Anne Graham, University of Westminster, UK,
Nicole Adler, Hans-Martin Niemeier, Ofelia Betancor,
António Pais Antunes, Volodymyr Bilotkach, Singapore
Institute of Technology, Singapore, Enrique J. Calderón and
Gianmaria Martini, University of Bergamo, Italy
This book is one of three inter-connected books related to a
four-year European Cooperation in Science and Technology
(COST) Action established in 2015. The Action, called Air
Transport and Regional Development (ATARD), aimed to
promote a better understanding of how the air transport related
problems of core regions and remote regions should be
addressed in order to enhance both economic competitiveness
and social cohesion in Europe.
Routledge
Market: Business / Air Transport
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 326pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53313-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09206-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367533137

Air Transport Management: An International Perspective provides
in-depth instruction in the diverse and dynamic area of
commercial air transport management. The 2nd edition has
been extensively revised and updated to reflect the latest
developments in the sector. The textbook includes both
introductory reference material and more advanced content so
as to provide a solid foundation in the core principles and
practices of air transport management.
Routledge
Market: Business and Economics, Aviation
April 2020: 7.44 x 9.69: 414pp
Hb: 978-0-367-28056-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-28057-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29944-5
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-472-45106-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367280574

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Air Transport and Regional Development
Methodologies

5th Edition

Airline Finance
Peter S. Morrell

Edited by Anne Graham, University of Westminster, UK,
Nicole Adler, Ofelia Betancor, Volodymyr Bilotkach,
Enrique J. Calderón, Gianmaria Martini, University of
Bergamo, Italy, Hans Martin Niemeier and António Pais
Antunes
Air Transport and Regional Development Methodologies
promotes a better understanding of how the air transport related
problems of core regions and remote regions should be
addressed to enhance both economic competitiveness and
social cohesion in Europe.
This book discusses key methodological approaches to assessing
air transport and regional development, outlining their respective
strengths and weaknesses. These include input-output analysis,
cost benefit analysis, computable general equilibrium models, data envelopment analysis,
stochastic frontier analysis, discrete choice models and game theory.
Routledge
Market: Air transport business
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-07649-8: £110.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02185-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076498

Revised and updated in its fifth edition, this internationally
renowned and respected book provides the essentials to
understanding all areas of airline finance. Designed to address
each of the distinct areas of financial management in an air
transport industry context, it also shows how these fit together,
while each chapter and topic, for example aircraft leasing,
provides a detailed resource which can also be consulted
separately. The book is written for employees of airlines, airports
and their suppliers, and investment bank and other analysts. It
is also popular for use by universities and in-house courses on
air transport management, both within academia and industry.
Routledge
Market: Air Transport / Aviation Business
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 346pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48141-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48138-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03819-1
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-409-45278-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367481384

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Air Transport and Regional Development Policies
Edited by Anne Graham, University of Westminster, UK,
Nicole Adler, Hans-Martin Niemeier, Ofelia Betancor,
António Pais Antunes, Volodymyr Bilotkach, Singapore
Institute of Technology, Singapore, Enrique J. Calderón and
Gianmaria Martini, University of Bergamo, Italy
This book is one of three inter-connected books related to a
four-year European Cooperation in Science and Technology
(COST) Action established in 2015. This book focuses on policy
implications related to air transport and regional development.
The book aims at becoming a major reference on the topic,
drawing from experienced researchers in the field, covering the
diverse experience and knowledge of the members of the COST
Action. The book will appeal to academics, practitioners and
government bodies who have a particular interest in acquiring detailed comparative
knowledge and understanding of the varied and diverse policy implications of air transport
and regional development.
Routledge
Market: Business / Air Transport
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53314-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09207-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367533144

Dummy text
to keep placeholder
Airline
Governance
The Right Direction
Victor Hughes, Victor Hughes is a fellow of the Institute of
Chartered Management Accountants, a Chartered Global
Management Accountant (CGMA) and a fellow of the Hong
Kong Institute of Directors (FHKIoD)
Series: Managing Aviation Operations
This book reviews the elements of corporate governance and
puts them into the context of guiding and managing an airline,
and also complements the discussion of accounting and finance
in its sister book Airline Management Finance: The Essentials. This
book will not only give directors a comprehensive introduction
to good governance, but the discussion of the essentials in the
context of an airline at various stages of its development will
demonstrate how these principles can be applied, and this will give directors the confidence
to make their own decisions when they are necessary.
Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-1-138-61071-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-61072-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46563-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138610729

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Airline Management Finance

Airplanes, the Environment, and the Human
Condition

The Essentials
Victor Hughes, Victor Hughes is a fellow of the Institute of
Chartered Management Accountants, a Chartered Global
Management Accountant (CGMA) and a fellow of the Hong
Kong Institute of Directors (FHKIoD)
Series: Managing Aviation Operations
Airline Management Finance: The Essentials is of significant
benefit to airline industry practitioners seeking a focused, neatly
contained and accessible resource that provides explicit financial
information pertinent to their current or future role. The book
explains and de-mystifies an airline’s financing and the financial
reporting of its operations to airline staff and others. This book
is recommended reading for new employees in airline finance
and related areas, as well as those starting to move up the supervisory ladder in an airline.
Routledge
Market: Aviation
December 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 140pp
Hb: 978-1-138-61066-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-61069-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46565-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138610699

Hans A. Baer
This book examines the aviation industry from an
anthropological perspective, focussing on the sector’s
environmental impact and the challenges facing attempts to
shift to more sustainable solutions. Baer outlines how airplanes
have become a key component of modern cultural and social
life, and how the world system has become increasingly
dependent on them to function. He critically examines current
attempts to mitigate the climatic impact of the air travel, argues
for a fundamental shift away from air transport, and suggests
that such a shift may only be achieved through a more
fundamental shift in the world system.
Routledge
Market: Anthropology
August 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19265-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-18605-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-20148-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367186050

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Airline Operations Control

Airport Marketing

Peter J. Bruce and Chris Mulholland
Series: Managing Aviation Operations

Nigel Halpern, Molde University College, Norway and Anne
Graham, University of Westminster, UK

This text is among the first to reveal the intricacies of an airline’s
Operations Control Centre; especially the thought processes,
information flows, and strategies taken to mitigate disruptions.
Airline Operations Control provides a deep level of description,
explanation and detail into the activities of a range of highly
professional and expert staff managing the ‘sharp’ end of the
airline. The book offers a comprehensive look at the make-up
of the Operations Centre, its component sections, and the
processes that occur both in preparing for and executing the
current day’s schedules.

This accessible, up-to-date, comprehensive, and in-depth
textbook introduces students and practitioners to the principles
and practice of airport marketing as well as the major changes
and future marketing challenges facing the airport sector. This
textbook written by two airport marketing experts will be
essential reading for air transport students and future managers.

Routledge
Market: Aviation
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35345-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-35347-8: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-351-13630-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815353478

9

Routledge
Market: Aviation and Air Transport Management
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 440pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48373-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48370-8: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03956-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-52939-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367483708

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Airlines in a Post-Pandemic World

An Introduction to the Spaceport Industry

Preparing for Constant Turbulence Ahead

Runways to Space

Nawal K. Taneja, Faculty Emeritus, Aviation, Ohio State
University

Janet K. Tinoco, Chunyan Yu, Diane Howard and Ruth E.
Stilwell

The COVID-19 pandemic represents an extraordinary inflection
point that caught airlines worldwide unprepared, causing CEOs
to recalibrate their business models. Airlines in a Post-Pandemic
World explains why this unprecedented pandemic is different
from the past disruptions experienced by the airline industry
during the past 50 years, and what airlines and related businesses
now can do to adapt to the dramatically changed
marketplace.This book is recommended reading for all
senior-level practitioners of airlines and related businesses, as
well as aviation policy makers worldwide.

Through case and event studies, research and analysis, along
with information obtained through professional experience, this
book provides an overview of the many benefits, unique
challenges, and issues facing commercial spaceports and
spaceport operators. Each chapter is a stand-alone key topic
such that the reader can focus on the most compelling issues
relevant for him/her or can view the book as an integrated whole
for a full perspective. While examples and case studies come
largely from the United States, the reader can draw conclusions
that are independent of country and situation.

Routledge
Market: Air Transport / Aviation / Airlines
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 362pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71582-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15270-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367715823

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Aviation
July 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 234pp
Hb: 978-0-815-34885-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-34887-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-351-16584-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815348870

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aviation and Climate Change

Aviation Communication

Economic Perspectives on Greenhouse Gas Reduction Policies

Strategy and Messages for Ensuring Success and Preventing Failures

Edited by Frank Fichert, Peter Forsyth and Hans-Martin
Niemeier

Linda J. Tavlin, Transaviacom Inc.
Aviation Communication: Strategy and Messages for Ensuring
Success and Preventing Failures can answer this question and
teach everyone in the aviation field how to stop a tragic event
from becoming an unstoppable PR nightmare. These can die
down, but the economic, political, regulatory and legal effects
linger much longer and that is what these strategies and
messages are aimed at preventing. It shows how to prevent
catastrophic communication mistakes with strategic templates
for a wide array of scenarios, as well as twenty-five specific
techniques to deliver the book’s messages.

This book analyses the political, economic and managerial
challenges for policy makers and the air transport industry as
they face climate change. Based on an overview of the scientific
background and technological options for emissions reduction,
Aviation and Climate Change provides an in-depth assessment
of environmental regulation and management. It provides an
up-to-the-minute analysis of the effects of aviation on climate
change, and an economic analysis of policies to reduce or
eliminate greenhouse gas emissions.
Routledge
Market: Aviation
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-472-47917-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-50594-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-57240-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367505943

Routledge
Market: Aviation
April 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 242pp
Hb: 978-1-138-62480-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-62482-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46042-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138624825

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aviation and Human Factors

Aviation Design and Innovation
Lucy Budd and Stephen Ison
Series: The International Library of Essays on Aviation Policy and
Management

How to Incorporate Human Factors into the Field
Jose Sanchez-Alarcos
Air Safety is right now in a point where the chances to be killed
in an Aviation accident are far lower than the chances to get the
big prize in many of the major lotteries. However, keeping or
improving that performance level requires a critical analysis of
some events that, despite scarce, point to structural failures in
the learning process. The effect of these failures could increase
in the next future if there is not a clear and right development
path. This book tries to identify what is wrong, why there are
things to fix and some Human Factors principles to keep in
aircraft design and operations.
CRC Press
Market: Ergonomics and Human Factors
June 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 203pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24573-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28324-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367245733

In order to facilitate the safe, efficient and cost effective exchange
of passengers and cargo between ground and sky airports
require the provision of adequate runways, aircraft manoeuvring
areas, cargo sheds and passenger processing facilities. This
volume contains articles that cover airport design and
sustainability, aircraft design and manufacturing, alternative
fuels, and business model innovation.
Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 6.85 x 9.69: 292pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45160-6: £190.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472451606

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Aviation Business Strategy

Aviation Investment

Lucy Budd and Stephen Ison
Series: The International Library of Essays on Aviation Policy and
Management
The world’s commercial aviation industry comprises a complex
and highly diverse range of businesses with different forms of
governance, ownership, management structure and
organisational philosophies. The essays in this volume address
issues of market structure, focusing particularly on changes in
the aviation industry that have resulted from policies of
deregulation, as well as revenue, cost and pricing, airline mergers
and acquisitions and the reasons for and characteristics of global
airline alliances.
Routledge
Market: Business
October 2019: 6.85 x 9.69: 342pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45161-3: £190.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472451613

Economic Appraisal for Airports, Air Traffic Management, Airlines and
Aeronautics
Doramas Jorge-Calderón, European Investment Bank,
Luxembourg
Aviation Investment uniquely addresses investment appraisal
methods across the key industries that make up the aviation
sector, eg airports, air traffic management, airline and aircraft
manufacturing. It is a practice-oriented book where methods
are presented through realistic case studies. The emphasis is on
economic appraisal, or cost-benefit analysis, in order to
determine the viability of projects not only for private investors
but for society as a whole. It offers a single-source reference,
bringing together the theoretical background of the economic
appraisal literature and aviation investment in practice, and is
written in a style that is accessible to non-academic professionals.
Routledge
Market: Aviation
April 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 300pp
Hb: 978-1-138-03663-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68093-0: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-315-17845-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367680930

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aviation Law and Drones

Aviation Performance and Productivity

Unmanned Aircraft and the Future of Aviation
David Hodgkinson and Rebecca Johnston
Aviation Law and Drones: Unmanned Aircraft and the Future of
Aviation traces the development of aviation laws and regulations,
explains how aviation is regulated at an international and
national level, considers the interrelationship between rapidly
advancing technology and legislative attempts to keep pace,
and reviews existing domestic and international drone laws and
issues (including safety, security, privacy and airspace issues).

Routledge
September 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-138-57244-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-66984-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-351-33232-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367669843

Lucy Budd and Stephen Ison
Series: The International Library of Essays on Aviation Policy and
Management
Modern airports are dynamic and increasingly commercialised
facilities that are designed and managed to serve the needs of
a diverse group of users, including airlines, passengers and,
increasingly, private shareholders. This volume includes
articles that investigate the implications of privatisation and
changes in global airport regulation on airport pricing, the
experience of airport privatisation in selected global markets
and the impacts of airport privatisation on costs and efficiency.
Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 6.85 x 9.69: 426pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45158-3: £190.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472451583

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aviation Law and Regulation

Aviation Planning and Operations

Lucy Budd and Stephen Ison
Series: The International Library of Essays on Aviation Policy and
Management

Lucy Budd and Stephen Ison
Series: The International Library of Essays on Aviation Policy and
Management

This collection of essays sets the scene for the legal and
regulatory operation of international civil aviation from the
earliest days to the present. The volume explores carefully
selected aspects of aviation law and regulation and examines
the implications of changing regulatory intervention on the
form and function of civil aviation worldwide.

The delivery of reliable and efficient aviation services is
predicated on effective decisions being made concerning the
planning and provision of airport and aircraft infrastructure.
Decisions that are made about investment and capacity
provision have long term implications for airports, airlines and
consumers. This volume addresses issues of forecasting,
infrastructure planning and provision, capacity, scheduling, safety
and security, disruption management and resilience.

Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 6.85 x 9.69: 294pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45157-6: £190.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472451576

Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 6.85 x 9.69: 434pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45156-9: £190.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472451569

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aviation Leadership

Aviation Social and Economic Impacts
Lucy Budd and Stephen Ison
Series: The International Library of Essays on Aviation Policy and
Management

The Accountable Manager
Mark J. Pierotti
Series: Managing Aviation Operations
This book identifies the responsibilities of management in the
regulatory territories of the FAA (USA), the EASA (European
Union) and the GCAA (UAE), identifying the daily challenges of
leadership in ensuring their company is meeting the regulatory
obligations of compliance, safety and security that will satisfy
the regulator while also meeting the fiducial responsibilities of
running an economically viable and efficient lean company that
will satisfy the shareholders.

Routledge
Market: Air Transport Management/ Aviation Operations
December 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 188pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55684-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55682-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09468-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367556822

Complimentary Exam Copy

11

e-Inspection

As both an enabler and accelerator of globalisation, aviation has
had profound and sometime unintended and unanticipated
social and economic impacts. This volume of essays expolores
airports and economic development, airport logistics and supply
chains, air transport and tourism, aviation in remote regions, and
environmental externalities.

Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 6.85 x 9.69: 386pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45159-0: £190.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472451590

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Drone Law and Policy

Fundamentals of Aviation Operations
Gert Meijer, Amsterdam University of Applied Sciences,
Netherlands
Series: Aviation Fundamentals

Global Development, Risks, Regulation and Insurance
Edited by Anthony A. Tarr, Robyn Ashton Consulting,
Australia, Julie-Anne Tarr, Queensland University of
Technology, Australia, Maurice Thompson and Jeffrey Ellis
Drone Law and Policy describes the done industry and its
evolution, describing the benefits and risks of its exponential
growth. It outlines the current and proposed regulatory
framework in Australia, the United States of America, the United
Kingdom and Europe, taking into consideration the current and
evolving technological and insurance landscape.
Routledge
Market: Air Transport / Drones / Aviation Regulation
August 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 482pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46302-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05027-0: £41.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02803-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032050270

This book explains how the commercial aviation sector is
structured, and how technological, economic and political forces
define its development and the prosperity of its players. Aviation
Operations have become an important field of expertise. Airlines,
airports and aviation suppliers, the players in aviation, need
expertise on how aircraft are profitably exploited by connecting
airports with the aim to add value to society. This book covers
all relevant aspects on how they all do this, including
contemporary challenges like capacity constraints and sustainability.
Routledge
Market: Air Transport
July 2020: 7.44 x 9.69: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33240-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33239-6: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-31880-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367332396

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Engaging the Next Generation of Aviation
Professionals

Fundamentals of International Aviation

Edited by Suzanne K. Kearns, Timothy J. Mavin and Steven
Hodge
Engaging the Next Generation of Aviation Professionals is an edited
volume that brings together a diverse set of academic and
professional perspectives within the three themes of attracting,
educating, and retaining the next generation of aviation
professionals (NGAP). This compilation is the first academic work
specifically targeting this critical issue. This work will be valuable
to anyone involved in attracting, educating, or retaining NGAP
including academics, operators, national and international
regulators, and outreach coordinators among many others.

Suzanne K. Kearns
Series: Aviation Fundamentals
International aviation is a massive and complex industry that is
crucial to our global economy and way of life. Designed for the
next generation of aviation professionals, this book flips the
traditional approach to aviation education by introducing readers
to the air transport sector on a global scale with a broad view
of all the interconnected professional groups. This accessible
and engaging new edition provides a foundation of industry
awareness that will support a range of aviation careers. It also
offers current air transport professionals an enriched
understanding of the practices and challenges that make up
the rich fabric of international aviation.

Routledge
Market: Air Transport
January 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 322pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25427-8: £45.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17551-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28773-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367254278

Routledge
Market: Transport / Air Transport / Aviation
March 2021: 7 x 10: 504pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46795-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46794-4: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03115-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-70897-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367467944

Fundamentals of Airline Marketing

Fundamentals of International Aviation Law and
Policy

Scott Ambrose, Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University,
Daytona Beach, USA and Blaise Waguespack, Embry-Riddle
Aeronautical University, Daytona Beach, USA
Series: Aviation Fundamentals
Airline Marketing is written primarily for undergraduate college
students enrolled in aviation business administration programs
and related courses. This textbook will also serve as an accessible
primer on airline marketing for industry professionals and for
frontline airline employees seeking to learn more about
marketing.
Routledge
Market: Transport
May 2021: 7.44 x 9.69: 234pp
Hb: 978-0-367-17802-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-17803-1: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-05773-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367178031

Benjamyn I. Scott and Andrea Trimarchi, University of
Cologne, Italy
Series: Aviation Fundamentals
Fundamentals of International Aviation Law and Policy offers
students a systematic, tailored and dynamic approach to
understanding the legal scenario concerning international civil
aviation. The book dynamically covers the major areas of
international aviation law, and provides an introduction to the
multifaceted international regulation of aviation activities in the
sphere of public and private law.
Routledge
Market: Transport
September 2019: 7.44 x 9.69: 328pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58878-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-58880-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-49207-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138588806

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

International Aviation Law

Pilot Selection

A Practical Guide

Psychological Principles and Practice
Ron Bartsch
International Aviation Law: A Practical Guide explains the
international context and application of the law as it applies to
commercial and recreational aviation, and to the broader aviation
environment. It provides a comprehensive introduction to all
aspects of aviation law, from criminal law to contract law, to the
legal duties and responsibility of aircrew and other aviation
personnel including airport operators, air traffic controllers and
aircraft engineers. Each area of the law is clearly explained in
accessible language and supported with practical case studies
to illustrate the application of the law within an operational
aviation context.

Routledge
September 2020: 6.85 x 9.69: 424pp
Hb: 978-1-138-55921-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-66983-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-203-71298-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367669836

Edited by Robert Bor, Carina Eriksen, Todd Hubbard and
Ray King
This comprehensive book describes in practical terms underpinned by research - how recruitment, selection, and
psychological assessment can be conducted amongst pilots.
The book is written for airline managers, senior pilots responsible
for recruitment and training, human resources specialists, human
factors and safety specialists, occupational health doctors,
psychologists, AMEs, practitioners or academics involved in pilot
selection. The chapters emphasize evidence-based and ethical
selection methods for different pilot groups written by experts
in the field. It also covers related areas, such as air traffic
controllers and astronauts.
CRC Press
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 7 x 10: 446pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58873-8: £89.99
eBook: 978-0-429-49210-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138588738

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Managing Airline Networks

Re-platforming the Airline Business

Design, Integration and Innovative Technologies

To Meet Travelers' Total Mobility Needs

Markus Franke
Series: Managing Aviation Operations

Nawal K. Taneja, Faculty Emeritus, Aviation, Ohio State
University

Managing Airline Networks: Design, Integration and Innovative
Technologies is a comprehensive description of state-of-the-art
network management practices at airlines. A compendium on
current practices and future trends in the field, the book offers
an instructive guide through the complex world of non-linear
production systems. The book discusses the impact of network
management on airline resource planning and performance,
examines the interplay between network management and
adjacent functions and includes a practical case study. It is
essential reading for both aviation practitioners and students of
airline management.

Airline business models continue to be shaped by powerful
forces relating to customers, complexities and regulators. There
are emerging technologies that can help airlines cater to the
needs of their changing customer bases and manage the
complexities of the business. This book proposes that different
sectors of the aviation industry, particularly airlines and airports,
should consider using a wide array of technologies, including
specifically-designed customer-centric platforms to make
informed decisions and to develop and implement
transformative strategies to meet travelers’ total mobility needs.

Routledge
Market: Air Transport
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33238-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33237-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-31879-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367332372

13

Routledge
Market: Aviation
January 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 274pp
Hb: 978-1-138-36867-5: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-42910-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138368675

Dummy text to keep placeholder
2nd Edition

Safety in Aviation and Astronautics

Moving Boxes by Air

A Socio-technical Approach
Simon Ashley Bennett, Director, Civil Safety and Security
Unit, School of Business, University of Leicester, UK

The Economics of International Air Cargo
Peter S. Morrell and Thomas Klein
Air cargo is a key element of the global supply chain. It allows
outsourcing of manufacturing to other countries and links
production in both multinational and smaller enterprises. As a
component of the air transport industry, air cargo makes the
crucial difference between profit and loss on many long-haul
routes. Featuring expert analysis and worked examples to
enhance understanding, this second edition of Moving Boxes by
Air by Peter Morrell and Thomas Klein offers a comprehensive
and up-to-date guide to the business and practices of air cargo,
with a chapter dedicated to each key issue.
Routledge
September 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 384pp
Hb: 978-1-138-74549-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-66980-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-315-18063-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367669805

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Aviation safety and astronautics safety are taught as technical
subjects informed, for the most part, by quantitative methods.
Here, as in other fields, safety is often framed as an engineering
problem requiring mathematics-informed solutions. This book
argues that the socio-technical approach, encompassing theories
grounded in sociology and psychology – such as active learning,
high-reliability organising, mindfulness, leadership, followership
and empowerment – have much to contribute to the safety
performance of these vital industries.
Routledge
Market: Air Transport / Aviation / Air Safety
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 236pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62887-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62885-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11128-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367628857

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Space Law

The Early Development of the Aviation Industry

A Treatise

Entrepreneurs of the Sky
Francis Lyall and Paul B. Larsen

Malcolm Abbott and Jill Bamforth

Space law is an area of International Law that has developed
massively in the last fifty years. Francis Lyall, Emeritus Professor
of Public Law at the University of Aberdeen, Scotland, and Paul
B. Larsen, formerly Adjunct Professor at Georgetown Law Center,
Washington DC, have been involved with it since their days at
the Institute of Air and Space Law, McGill University, Montreal,
in 1963-4 and both taught Space Law at their respective
Universities. This book gathers together their knowledge and
experience in readable form, and, with an extensive citation of
the literature of space law, its discussion provides an excellent
source for both student and practitioners.

This book looks at the careers of pioneer aviators in the United
States, Britain and France such as A.V. Roe, Thomas Sopwith,
Glenn Curtiss and William Boeing. It examines this group of
entrepreneurs during the start-up and early development stages
of an emerging industry undergoing considerable technological
change, and relates this experience to contemporary studies
and experiences of entrepreneurship. The book explores what
made these men successful in their entrepreneurial endeavours
to help promote a better understanding of what makes an
entrepreneur and what business and economic conditions are
needed to allow such men to be successful.

Routledge
September 2020: 6.85 x 9.69: 548pp
Hb: 978-1-472-44782-1: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-66974-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-315-61013-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367669744

Routledge
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 222pp
Hb: 978-1-138-36874-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72960-8: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-42906-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367729608

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Strategic Airport Planning

The Economics and Political Economy of African Air
Transport

Mike Brown, Imperial College London, UK.
Series: Managing Aviation Operations
The aim of the book is to articulate a new approach to airport
planning that better captures the complexities and velocity of
change in our contemporary world. As a result, it will lead to
higher performing airports for users, business partners, investors
and other stakeholders. This is especially pertinent since airports
will need to come back better from the Covid-19 pandemic.The
book explains the importance of articulating a clear strategy,
based on a rigorous analysis of the competitive landscape while
avoiding the pitfalls of ambiguity and ‘virtue signalling.'
Routledge
Market: Air Transport / Aviation
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00237-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00235-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17326-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032002354

Edited by Kenneth Button, Gianmaria Martini and Davide
Scotti
Written by a ‘Who’s Who’ of aviation specialists and policy
makers, The Economics and Political Economy of African Air
Transport fills an emerging void in the literature regarding Africa’s
aviation markets. Its original papers focus explicitly on the
economic and political dimensions of the subject, although with
relevance to the strategic planning and management of airlines
and their associated infrastructure. Topics discussed include
external and internal market efficiencies, air service liberalization,
the emergence of new carriers, safety and security, low cost
airline and other business models, and airport economics..
Routledge
December 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-1-138-20360-0: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-88413-0: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-47129-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367884130

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Aerospace Business
Management and Technology
Wesley Spreen
This textbook provides a detailed overview of industry-specific
business management and technology management practices
in aerospace for relevant bachelors and MBA programs. The
Aerospace Business: Management and Technology sequentially
addresses familiar management disciplines such as production
management, labor relations, program management, business
law, quality assurance, engineering management, supply chain
management, marketing, finance, among others.

Routledge
Market: Aviation
October 2019: 6.14 x 9.21: 386pp
Hb: 978-0-367-28059-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-28058-1: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29945-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367280581

The Law and Regulation of Airspace Liberalisation
in Brazil
What is the Way Forward?
Delphine Defossez, Northumbria University, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Air and Space Law
The book starts from the premise that the current aviation
framework, in Brazil, cannot sustain a full liberalization on the
long run. While the competition rules in place offer a strong
framework, which only requires small modifications, these rules
are not ‘enough’ to foster an ‘healthy’ liberalisation. In fact, until
recently, Brazilian airlines were operating in a homogenous
market, where competition was artificial. This artificial
competition, obtained through the imposition of a legal
obligation to provide water and a snack and grant a 23Kg bag
allowance, has resulted in a highly concentrated domestic
market with very few players.
Routledge
Market: Law
May 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-1-032-18086-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-25278-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032180861

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRIES

15

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Space Industry of the Future
Capitalism and Sustainability in Outer Space
Mark W. McElroy Jr
The Future of the Space Industry consists of the first instance of
guidance for the space industry on how value creation in space
can occur for the greater benefit of humanity using principles
of capitalism and sustainability. The timing of this book is ideal
given (1) sustainability challenges facing humanity and (2) that
the growth of the commercial space economy is now occurring
at a rate never seen before. The primary audience for this book
is practitioners within the space industry; this includes investors,
business managers, policy makers, engineers, and scientists.

Routledge
Market: Transport / Space
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-032-34144-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-21508-2: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26873-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032215082

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transforming Airlines
A Flight Plan for Navigating Structural Changes
Nawal K. Taneja, Faculty Emeritus, Aviation, Ohio State
University
This book provides a flight plan for riding the impending
connectivity transformation curve. It takes the perspective of
actionability, highlighting initiatives that executives in airline
and related businesses can use from the insights of
multi-industry executives. The emphasis is on execution, not on
the concepts themselves. Drawing on the author’s own
experience in the airline industry and related businesses, this
book discusses the "how", relating to reimagining the business,
re-entrepreneuring the organization, innovating through
partnerships, reengaging with customers and employees, and
rebranding the business in response to these trends.
Routledge
Market: Air Transport
April 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 354pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43499-1: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00368-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367434991

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

MILITARY & STRATEGIC STUDIES - AVIATION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

No Fly Zones and International Security
Politics and Strategy
Stephen Wrage and Scott Cooper
This book discusses the practice of no-fly zones in international
affairs and makes some predictions about the future.

Routledge
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 180pp
Hb: 978-1-472-45231-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-73126-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-59838-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367731267

Understanding Contemporary Air Power
Viktoriya Fedorchak, Maynooth University, Ireland
This textbook aims to explain air power to both military and
civilian audiences in an accessible manner, approaching the
topic in a balanced and systematic way. This book will be
essential reading for students of air power and air warfare, and
recommended reading for students of international security,
strategic studies, defence studies and foreign policy.

Routledge
Market: Air Power / Strategic Studies / War Studies
April 2020: 6.85 x 9.69: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-138-39379-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-39380-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-40154-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138393806

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Understanding Space Strategy
The Art of War in Space
John J. Klein
This book examines the rise of great power competition in space,
including the relevant and practical space strategies for China,
Russia, the United States, and other countries.It will be of much
interest to students of space policy, strategic studies, and
International Relations.

Routledge
December 2020: 6.14 x 9.21: 258pp
Hb: 978-1-138-35462-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-67168-6: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-42472-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367671686

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Aerodynamics Principles for Air Transport
Pilots ........................................................................................... 2
Aerospace Business, The .................................................. 14
Air Transport and Regional Development Case
Studies ....................................................................................... 8
Air Transport and Regional Development
Methodologies ....................................................................... 8
Air Transport and Regional Development
Policies ....................................................................................... 8
Air Transport Management ............................................. 8
Aircraft Digital Electronic and Computer
Systems ..................................................................................... 2
Aircraft Surveillance Systems ........................................... 2
Airline Finance ....................................................................... 8
Airline Governance .............................................................. 8
Airline Management Finance ......................................... 9
Airline Operations Control ................................................ 9
Airlines in a Post-Pandemic World ................................ 9
Airplanes, the Environment, and the Human
Condition ................................................................................. 9
Airport Marketing ................................................................. 9
Aviation and Climate Change ...................................... 10
Aviation and Human Factors ....................................... 10
Aviation Business Strategy ............................................. 10
Aviation Communication .............................................. 10
Aviation Design and Innovation ................................. 10
Aviation Investment .......................................................... 10
Aviation Law and Drones ............................................... 11
Aviation Law and Regulation ....................................... 11
Aviation Leadership .......................................................... 11
Aviation Performance and Productivity ................... 11
Aviation Planning and Operations ............................ 11
Aviation Social and Economic Impacts ................... 11

B

Engineering Emergence ..................................................... 4
Experimental Statistics and Data Analysis for
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineers ........................ 4

F
Fault Tolerant Attitude Estimation for Small
Satellites .................................................................................... 4
Flapping Wing Vehicles ..................................................... 5
Foreign Object Debris and Damage in
Aviation .................................................................................... 5
Fundamentals of Airline Marketing ........................... 12
Fundamentals of Aviation Operations ..................... 12
Fundamentals of International Aviation ................. 12
Fundamentals of International Aviation Law and
Policy ....................................................................................... 12

Re-platforming the Airline Business ........................... 13

S
Safety in Aviation and Astronautics ........................... 13
Space Industry of the Future, The ................................ 15
Space Law ............................................................................. 14
Spacecraft Modeling, Attitude Determination, and
Control ...................................................................................... 7
Strategic Airport Planning ............................................. 14
System Analysis and Modelling in Air
Transport .................................................................................. 7

T
Transforming Airlines ....................................................... 15

G

U

Ghosts in the Machine ........................................................ 5
Grid-based Nonlinear Estimation and Its
Applications ............................................................................ 5

Understanding Contemporary Air Power ............... 16
Understanding Space Strategy .................................... 16
Unmanned Aircraft Systems Traffic
Management ......................................................................... 7

H

17

Handbook of Human Factors in Air Transportation
Systems ..................................................................................... 5
High-Lift Aerodynamics ..................................................... 5
Human-in-the-Loop ............................................................ 6

I
International Aviation Law ............................................ 13
Introduction to the Spaceport Industry, An ............... 9
Introduction to Unmanned Aircraft
Systems ..................................................................................... 6

L

Blade Element Rotor Theory ............................................. 2
Boron-Based Fuel-Rich Propellant ................................ 2

C
Classical Feedback Control with Nonlinear Multi-Loop
Systems ..................................................................................... 2
Coanda Effect ......................................................................... 3
Commercial Space Technologies and Applications:
Communication, Remote Sensing, GPS, and
Meteorological Satellites, Second Edition .................. 3
Continuum Mechanics for Engineers .......................... 3
Crew Resource Management Training ....................... 3

D
Design of Guidance and Control Systems for Tactical
Missiles ...................................................................................... 3
Digital Control Systems ..................................................... 3
Drone Law and Policy ...................................................... 12

Law and Regulation of Airspace Liberalisation in
Brazil, The .............................................................................. 14
Logan's Turbomachinery .................................................. 6

M
Magnesium and Its Alloys ................................................. 6
Managing Airline Networks ........................................... 13
Moving Boxes by Air .......................................................... 13

N
No Fly Zones and International Security .................. 16
Numerical Methods in Mechanics of
Materials ................................................................................... 6

O
Optimal and Robust Control ........................................... 6

P

E
Early Development of the Aviation Industry,
The ............................................................................................ 14
Economics and Political Economy of African Air
Transport, The ...................................................................... 14
Electric Aircraft Dynamics ................................................. 4
Elementary Flight Dynamics with an Introduction to
Bifurcation and Continuation Methods ..................... 4
Engaging the Next Generation of Aviation
Professionals ........................................................................ 12
Engineered Repairs of Composite Structures ............ 4

Complimentary Exam Copy

Phenomenological Creep Models of Composites and
Nanomaterials ....................................................................... 7
Pilot Selection ...................................................................... 13
Psychology and Human Performance in Space
Programs .................................................................................. 7
Psychology and Human Performance in Space
Programs, Two-Volume Set ............................................. 7

R

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A
Abbott, Malcolm ................................................................ 14
Ahmed, Noor A ...................................................................... 3
Ali, Busyairah Syd .................................................................. 2
Ambrose, Scott .................................................................... 12

B
Baer, Hans A. ............................................................................ 9
Barnhart, R. Kurt ..................................................................... 6
Bartsch, Ron .......................................................................... 13
Baum, Michael S. ................................................................... 7
Bennett, Simon Ashley ................................................... 13
Bor, Robert ............................................................................. 13
Brown, Mike .......................................................................... 14
Bruce, Peter J. .......................................................................... 9
Budd, Lucy ................................................................................ 8
Budd, Lucy ............................................................................. 10
Budd, Lucy ............................................................................. 10
Budd, Lucy ............................................................................. 11
Budd, Lucy ............................................................................. 11
Budd, Lucy ............................................................................. 11
Budd, Lucy ............................................................................. 11
Button, Kenneth ................................................................. 14

C
Chong, Ken ............................................................................... 6

D
Davies, Rose G ........................................................................ 2
Defossez, Delphine ........................................................... 14
Dobrzanski, Leszek A. ......................................................... 6

E
El-Sayed, Ahmed F. .............................................................. 5

F
Fedorchak, Viktoriya ......................................................... 16
Fichert, Frank ........................................................................ 10
Fortuna, Luigi .......................................................................... 6
Franke, Markus ..................................................................... 13

G
Graham, Anne ........................................................................ 8
Graham, Anne ........................................................................ 8
Graham, Anne ........................................................................ 8

McElroy Jr, Mark W. ........................................................... 15
Meijer, Gert ............................................................................ 12
Middleton, James A. ........................................................... 4
Morrell, Peter S. ...................................................................... 8
Morrell, Peter S. ................................................................... 13

O
Owen, Christine ..................................................................... 5

P
Pang, WeiQiang ..................................................................... 2
Pierotti, Mark J. .................................................................... 11

R
Rainey, Larry B. ........................................................................ 4
Razani, Mohammad ............................................................ 3
Razdolsky, Leo ........................................................................ 7

S
Sanchez-Alarcos, Jose ..................................................... 10
Scott, Benjamyn I. .............................................................. 12
Sinha, Nandan K. ................................................................... 4
Spreen, Wesley .................................................................... 14
Suhir, Ephraim ........................................................................ 6
Sultanian, Bijay ....................................................................... 6

T
Taneja, Nawal K. ..................................................................... 9
Taneja, Nawal K. .................................................................. 13
Taneja, Nawal K. .................................................................. 15
Tarr, Anthony A. .................................................................. 12
Tavlin, Linda .......................................................................... 10
Tinoco, Janet K. ...................................................................... 9
Tooley, Mike ............................................................................. 2

V
Veloni, Anastasia ................................................................... 3
Vepa, Ranjan ............................................................................ 4
Volodin, Pylyp ......................................................................... 2

W
Wild, Jochen ............................................................................ 5
Wrage, Stephen .................................................................. 16

Y

H

Yang, Lung-Jieh ..................................................................... 5
Yang, Yaguang ....................................................................... 7

Hajiyev, Chingiz ..................................................................... 4
Halpern, Nigel ......................................................................... 9
Heslehurst, Rikard Benton ............................................... 4
Hodgkinson, David ........................................................... 11
Hughes, Victor ........................................................................ 8
Hughes, Victor ........................................................................ 9

Z
Zaikang, Qi ................................................................................ 3

J
Janić, Milan ............................................................................... 7
Jia, Bin .......................................................................................... 5
Jorge-Calderón, Doramas ............................................. 10

K
Kearns, Suzanne K. ............................................................ 12
Kearns, Suzanne K. ............................................................ 12
Klein, John J. .......................................................................... 16

L
Landon, Lauren Blackwell ............................................... 7
Landon, Lauren Blackwell ............................................... 7
Landry, Steven James ........................................................ 5
Lurie, Boris J. ............................................................................. 2
Lyall, Francis .......................................................................... 14

M
MacLeod, Norman ............................................................... 3
Mase, G. Thomas ................................................................... 3

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699
av
----

